PLAYER OF THE YEAR

FINAL RESULTS - December 18, 2020

2020 Senior PGA Professional Player of the Year

Name
Omar Uresti
Bob Sowards

Mike Small
Scott Hebert
Bob Gaus
Alan Morin
Jim Schuman
Kirk Stauffer
John Aber
Chad Proehl

Southern Texas
Southern Ohio
Illinois

Michigan

Gateway

South Florida
Wisconsin
Western New York
Tri State

lowa

LMA
A-14
A-12
A-1
A-6
A-8
A-14
A-4
A-1
A-6

Points
733.800
662.950

645.000
587.000
500.000
430.000
400.000
400.000
383.000
345.250




645.000

Name Points
1 Omar Uresti 733.800
2  Bob Sowards 662.950
PLAYER OF THE YEAR 3 Mike Small 645.000
4 Scott Hebert 587.000
5 Bob Gaus 500.000
6  Alan Morin 430.000
2020 Senior PGA Professional 7 Jim SChUg‘a” 400.000
Player Of the Year T7 Kirk Stauffer 400.000
FINAL RESULTS - December 18, 2020 9 John Aber 383.000
10  Chad Proehl 345.250
Omar Uresti Bob Sowards
Senior PGA Professional Championship (Champion) 250.000  Senior PGA Professional Championship (T3) 168.500
Section Points Section Points
Section Senior PGA Professional Champion 50.000 Section Senior PGA Professional Champion 50.000
Section Senior Champion 50.000 Section Senior Champion 50.000
PGA TOUR Champions Section POY Points 300.000
Barracuda Championship (66) 98.100 ' PGA Winter Championships
Puerto Rico Open (Cut) Stroke Play (T11) 56.250
PGA Winter Championships Senior Stroke Play (T3) 38.200
Stroke Play (T2) 85.000
Senior Stroke Play (T3) 38.200
PGA TOUR Champions
Sanford International (T63) 25.000
PGA Tournament Series
Event #1 Champion 25.000
Event #2 Champion 25.000
Overall Money List (2) 87.500
733.800 662.950
Mike Small Scott Hebert
Section Points Senior PGA Professional Championship (2nd) 187.000
Section PGA Professional Champion 100.000 Section Points
Section Champion 100.000 Section Senior PGA Professional Champion 50.000
Section POY Points 300.000 Section Senior Champion 50.000
Section Senior PGA Professional Champion 50.000 Section POY Points 300.000
Section Senior Champion 50.000
PGA Winter Championship
Senior Stroke Play (2nd) 45,000
587.000




