

## 2020 Senior PGA Professional Player of the Year

FINAL RESULTS - December 18, 2020

				<b>D</b>
	<u>Name</u>			<u>Points</u>
1	Omar Uresti	Southern Texas	LMA	733.800
2	<b>Bob Sowards</b>	Southern Ohio	A-14	662.950
3	Mike Small	Illinois	A-12	645.000
4	Scott Hebert	Michigan	A-1	587.000
5	Bob Gaus	Gateway	A-6	500.000
6	Alan Morin	South Florida	A-8	430.000
T7	Jim Schuman	Wisconsin	A-14	400.000
T7	Kirk Stauffer	Western New York	A-4	400.000
9	John Aber	Tri State	A-1	383.000
10	Chad Proehl	Iowa	A-6	345.250



## 2020 Senior PGA Professional Player of the Year FINAL RESULTS – December 18, 2020

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Omar Uresti	733.800
2	<b>Bob Sowards</b>	662.950
3	Mike Small	645.000
4	Scott Hebert	587.000
5	Bob Gaus	500.000
6	Alan Morin	430.000
T7	Jim Schuman	400.000
T7	Kirk Stauffer	400.000
9	John Aber	383.000
10	Chad Proehl	345.250

Omar Uresti		Bob Sowards	
Senior PGA Professional Championship (Champion)	250.000	Senior PGA Professional Championship (T3)	168.500
Section Points		Section Points	
Section Senior PGA Professional Champion	50.000	Section Senior PGA Professional Champion	50.000
Section Senior Champion	50.000	Section Senior Champion	50.000
PGA TOUR Champions		Section POY Points	300.000
Barracuda Championship (66)	98.100	PGA Winter Championships	
Puerto Rico Open (Cut)		Stroke Play (T11)	56.250
PGA Winter Championships		Senior Stroke Play (T3)	38.200
Stroke Play (T2)	85.000		
Senior Stroke Play (T3)	38.200		
PGA TOUR Champions			
Sanford International (T63)	25.000		
PGA Tournament Series			
Event #1 Champion	25.000		
Event #2 Champion	25.000		
Overall Money List (2)	87.500		
	733.800		662.950
Mike Small		Scott Hebert	
Section Points		Senior PGA Professional Championship (2nd)	187.000
Section PGA Professional Champion	100.000	Section Points	
Section Champion	100.000	Section Senior PGA Professional Champion	50.000
Section POY Points	300.000	Section Senior Champion	50.000
Section Senior PGA Professional Champion	50.000	Section POY Points	300.000
Section Senior Champion	50.000		
PGA Winter Championship			
Senior Stroke Play (2nd)	45.000		
,			
	645.000		587.000